
 1º TORNEIO ATLETISMO PAULISTA

1 Serie Feminino

Vento: +0.9 m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 568 78853 Ana Cecília Correia de Oliveira 07/07/2003 ABDA ATLETISMO 12.41

2 612 69946 Isadora de Souza Sorriano 14/09/2004 ORCAMPI 12.68

3 507 55710 Zileide Cassiano Severino 06/02/1998 AAARP 12.85

4 613 81013 Carolina Moura Pereira 26/06/2004 Instituto Saluman 13.80

5 617 S/R2 Marcelly Vitoria Pedroso   T37 00/00/000 Clube Atletismo Brasil - Paralimpico 14.43

2 Serie Feminino

Vento: +0.9 m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 619 23210 Ana Claudia Lemos 06/11/1988 Clube sociedade Esportiva Mampituba 11.49

2 615 56342 Gabriela Silva Mourao 03/06/1999 Futuro Olímpico Arnaldo de Oliveira 11.78

3 618 70207 Suellen Vitoria Silva de Sant Anna 16/04/2004 AEFV 12.26

4 557 71944 Rayssa Romao Rodrigues 04/03/2003 APA - SP 12.40

5 569 73454 Nicole Braz Domene 20/02/2004 IPEC 12.72

GERAL Feminino

Vento: m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 619 23210 Ana Claudia Lemos 06/11/1988 Clube sociedade Esportiva Mampituba 11.49 q

2 615 56342 Gabriela Silva Mourao 03/06/1999 Futuro Olímpico Arnaldo de Oliveira 11.78 q

3 618 70207 Suellen Vitoria Silva de Sant Anna 16/04/2004 AEFV 12.26 q

4 557 71944 Rayssa Romao Rodrigues 04/03/2003 APA - SP 12.40 q

5 568 78853 Ana Cecília Correia de Oliveira 07/07/2003 ABDA ATLETISMO 12.41 q

6 612 69946 Isadora de Souza Sorriano 14/09/2004 ORCAMPI 12.68 q

7 569 73454 Nicole Braz Domene 20/02/2004 IPEC 12.72 q

8 507 55710 Zileide Cassiano Severino 06/02/1998 AAARP 12.85 q

9 613 81013 Carolina Moura Pereira 26/06/2004 Instituto Saluman 13.80

10 617 S/R2 Marcelly Vitoria Pedroso   T37 00/00/000 Clube Atletismo Brasil - Paralimpico 14.43

Adulto

Data: 17/04/2021 Hora: 10:20

Atleta

100 metros rasos Semifinal
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Atleta

100 metros rasos Semifinal

Adulto


